Part name
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦

● Precious metal alloy wiper
● Resin material is UL Recognized 94V-0
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
Series name Resistance code
Resistance valueProduct shape
P：Top adjustment
B：Panel mount
S：Side adjustment
PR：Top adjustment with knob
SR：Side adjustment with knob
RJ-13SINGLE TURN CERMET TRIMMERSRJ-13 構造図
① ⑩②
⑨
⑧
⑦⑥
⑤
④
③
RoHS compliant INTERNAL STRUCTURE
R  J  -  1  3   P  2  0  k Ω    (  2  0  3  )
RJ-13
CERMET TRIMMERS
Test item Test conditions Specifications
Thermal shock
Humidity
Shock
Vibration
Load life
Low temp. operation
High temp. exposure
Immersion seal
Soldering heat
Mechanical angle
Operating torque
Stop strength
Rotational life
Thrust to rotor
Solderability
Terminal to strength
Nominal resistance range
Resistance tolerance
Power ratings
Resistance law
Maximum input voltage
Maximum wiper current
Effective electrical angle
End resistance
C.R.V.
Operating temp. range
Temp. coefficient
Insulation resistance
Dielectric strength
Net weight
RJ-13 型式一覧表
①
②